Issue Number │001
August 2013
Announcement
New Product
AH189x, AH1812 and AH3360
 The Diodes Advantage
The AH189x, AH1812 and AH3360 provide a small, simple and

1.6 to 3.6 4.3 Yes 8kV ±80
Unipolar
Ordering Information
AH1812-FA-7 X1-DFN1216-4 H2 7" 8mm 3000
AH1893-FA-7 X1-DFN1216-4 B3 7" 8mm 3000
AH1893-Z-7 SOT553 B3 7" 8mm 3000
AH1894-FA-7 X1-DFN1216-4 B4 7" 8mm 3000
AH1894-Z-7 SOT553 B4 7" 8mm 3000
AH1895-FA-7 X1-DFN1216-4 B5 7" 8mm 3000
AH1895-Z-7 SOT553 B5 7" 8mm 3000
AH1897-FA-7 X1-DFN1216-4 B5 7" 8mm 3000
AH3360-FA-7 X1-DFN1216-4 KZ 7" 8mm 3000
AH3360-FT4-7 X2-DFN2015-6 NZ 7" 8mm 3000
AH3360-Z-7 SOT553 KZ 7" 8mm 3000
QuantityDevice Part  mark ID Reel  size Tape w idthPackaging (2)